
4º RALLY LANA STORICO                   

18/06/2022 17:46:06
CLASSIFICA PROVVISORIA PM 01-05

POS  N    RAGG MED  CLA   DRIVER/CODRIVER         VETTURA                 TOTAL CHO PM 01 POS01 PM 02 POS02 PM 03 POS03 PM 04 POS04 PM 05 N    

CAM
PORE

BALT
IG

ATI

ROM
ANIN

A

RONCO

CAM
PORE 2

1 408 4   A +2000 S.CARBONE-C.MERENDA     ALFA ROMEO GTV 6             130        0       17        1       40        3       28        4       12        1       33 408

2 413 5   A 2000  F.VERDONA-P.VERDONA     PEUGEOT 205 1.6              155        0       31        4       45        7       23        2       25       10       31 413

3 422 4   A +2000 E.KELLER-M.LIVERANI     AUDI QUATTRO                 158        0       27        3       48        9       29        5       22        7       32 422

4 402 3   A 2000  P.MARCATTILJ-F.GIAMMARI. PORSCHE 911                  158        0       22        2       31        2       42       10       16        3       47 402

5 427 1   B 1300  C.BONNET-E.BONNET       ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA         166        0       46        8       43        6       29        7       12        2       36 427

6 406 5   A 2000  G.GARGHETTI-B.GIORDANO  BMW 320I                     171        0       32        5       55       11       27        3       25        9       32 406

7 423 2   I 2000  G.CHIESA-T.CHIESA       FORD CORTINA LOTUS           187        0       57       12       30        1       29        6       17        5       54 423

8 409 5   A 2000  V.CATANZARO-A.BENEDUCE  MAZDA 323                    188        0       47        9       48        8       18        1       37       11       38 409

9 410 5   A +2000 R.SOMMARUGA-P.FUMANELLI AUDI QUATTRO                 208        0       50       10       54       10       34        8       17        4       53 410

10 404 3   A 2000  M.LEVA-A.GIUGNI         LANCIA FULVIA                222        0       56       11       42        5       49       12       24        8       51 404

11 401 4   A 1300  M.GANDOLFO-O.PIETROPAOLO MINI COOPER                  247        0       86       13       41        4       43       11       20        6       57 401

12 407 4   A 2000  A.PASINO-P.ITALIANO     OPEL KADETT GTE              256        0       40        7       59       12       38        9       47       12       72 407

13 424 2   I 2000  E.PACCHIONI-S.FOIANI    PORSCHE 356                  467        0      107       14       82       13      121       13       59       16       98 424

14 412 4   A 2000  N.MANZINI-A.MANZINI     LANCIA BETA COUPE            709        0      146       15      198       16      137       14       53       14      175 412

15 419 1   B 2000  M.FLORIO-M.INNANTE      PORSCHE 356                 1309        0      192       16      209       17      269       17       59       15      580 419

16 425 4   A +2000 A.MONZA-A.BERETTA       PORSCHE 2.4 T               1625        0      255       17      196       15      181       15      425       19      568 425

17 417 4   A 1300  N.BIFFIGNANDI-E.CARACCI. LANCIA FULVIA               2515        0     1972       23      147       14      199       16       49       13      148 417

18 415 5   A 1300  E.GRILLO-A.BOTTO STE.   LANCIA BETA COUPE           2821        0      633       19      526       19      896       18      100       17      666 415

19 418 2   A 1300  M.SELLA-M.BARUFFA       FIAT 850 COUPE              2965        0      541       18      515       18     1128       19      292       18      489 418

20 421 4   A 2000  R.ONGARO-G-BALDI        LANCIA BETA M.              6074        0     1318       22     1240       21     1535       21     1245       22      736 421

21 414 4   A 1300  F.FILIPPI-D.MALASPINA   FIAT 127                    7728        0     1306       21     2144       22     1417       20      773       21     2088 414

22 416 2   A +2000 V.DEL LATTE-L.MARCATTILJ PORSCHE 944                 9680        0      880       20      918       20     6779       22      487       20      616 416

ABA  403 5   A +2000 P.CONCARI-C.ANDROVANDI  LANCIA DELTA HF 4WD             0       33        6        403

ABA  405 5   A +2000 M.VERINI-L.MARTINES     FORD SIERRA COSWORTH            0          405

ABA  411 4   A +2000 M.TORLASCO-M-TORLASCO   LANCIA STRATOS                  0          411
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1 408 4   A +2000 S.CARBONE-C.MERENDA     ALFA ROMEO GTV 6               4 408

2 413 5   A 2000  F.VERDONA-P.VERDONA     PEUGEOT 205 1.6                1 413

3 422 4   A +2000 E.KELLER-M.LIVERANI     AUDI QUATTRO                   3 422

4 402 3   A 2000  P.MARCATTILJ-F.GIAMMARI. PORSCHE 911                    7 402

5 427 1   B 1300  C.BONNET-E.BONNET       ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA           5 427

6 406 5   A 2000  G.GARGHETTI-B.GIORDANO  BMW 320I                       2 406

7 423 2   I 2000  G.CHIESA-T.CHIESA       FORD CORTINA LOTUS            10 423

8 409 5   A 2000  V.CATANZARO-A.BENEDUCE  MAZDA 323                      6 409

9 410 5   A +2000 R.SOMMARUGA-P.FUMANELLI AUDI QUATTRO                   9 410

10 404 3   A 2000  M.LEVA-A.GIUGNI         LANCIA FULVIA                  8 404

11 401 4   A 1300  M.GANDOLFO-O.PIETROPAOLO MINI COOPER                   11 401

12 407 4   A 2000  A.PASINO-P.ITALIANO     OPEL KADETT GTE               12 407

13 424 2   I 2000  E.PACCHIONI-S.FOIANI    PORSCHE 356                   13 424

14 412 4   A 2000  N.MANZINI-A.MANZINI     LANCIA BETA COUPE             15 412

15 419 1   B 2000  M.FLORIO-M.INNANTE      PORSCHE 356                   18 419

16 425 4   A +2000 A.MONZA-A.BERETTA       PORSCHE 2.4 T                 17 425

17 417 4   A 1300  N.BIFFIGNANDI-E.CARACCI. LANCIA FULVIA                 14 417

18 415 5   A 1300  E.GRILLO-A.BOTTO STE.   LANCIA BETA COUPE             20 415

19 418 2   A 1300  M.SELLA-M.BARUFFA       FIAT 850 COUPE                16 418

20 421 4   A 2000  R.ONGARO-G-BALDI        LANCIA BETA M.                21 421

21 414 4   A 1300  F.FILIPPI-D.MALASPINA   FIAT 127                      22 414

22 416 2   A +2000 V.DEL LATTE-L.MARCATTILJ PORSCHE 944                   19 416

ABA  403 5   A +2000 P.CONCARI-C.ANDROVANDI  LANCIA DELTA HF 4WD      403

ABA  405 5   A +2000 M.VERINI-L.MARTINES     FORD SIERRA COSWORTH     405

ABA  411 4   A +2000 M.TORLASCO-M-TORLASCO   LANCIA STRATOS           411
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